
NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION DATES – BRIGHTON CAMPUS 
 

SCHOOLS OF  ●  Health Sciences & Physical Wellness  ●  Science, 
Technology, Engineering and Math (STEM)  ●  Social Sciences and Global 
Studies  

 

Monday July 25 - EVENING  
Faculty Sign in: 5:30 pm Faculty Presentation:   5:50-6:50 pm 

 

Tuesday, August 2 - DAY 
Faculty Sign in: 9:00 am Faculty Presentation:   9:15-10:15 am 

 

Wednesday August 17 - EVENING 
Faculty Sign in: 5:30 pm Faculty Presentation:   5:50-6:50 pm 

 

Monday August 22 - DAY 
Faculty Sign in: 9:00 am Faculty Presentation:   9:15-10:15 am 

 

SCHOOLS OF  ●  Business, Hospitality and Entrepreneurism  ●  Arts and 
Humanities  

 

Tuesday July 26 - DAY 
Faculty Sign in: 9:00 am  Faculty Presentation:     9:15-10:15 am 

 

Thursday, August 4 - EVENING 
Faculty Sign in: 5:30 pm Faculty Presentation:     5:50-6:50 pm 

 

Monday August 15 - DAY 

Faculty Sign in: 9:00 am Faculty Presentation:     9:15-10:15 am 
 

Thursday August 25 - EVENING 

Faculty Sign in: 5:30 pm Faculty Presentation:     5:50-6:50 pm 
 

ALL SCHOOLS      ALL SCHOOLS     ALL SCHOOLS       ALL SCHOOLS 

 

Monday August 29 - EVENING 

Faculty Sign in:  5:30 pm Faculty Presentation:      5:50-6:50 pm 
 

Tuesday August 30 - DAY 

Faculty Sign in:  9:00 am Faculty Presentation:      9:15-10:15 am 
 

Thursday September 1 - EVENING 

Faculty Sign in:  5:30 pm Faculty Presentation:      5:50-6:50 pm 
 

Friday September 2 - TBA 

Faculty Sign in:  Time TBA Faculty Presentation:      Time TBA 
 


